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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPOSITIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on 14th January, 1929, to mid-day on 17th January, 1929.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Exported.

Denmark ...
Poland
Germany ...
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Austria
Egypt
China
Java
Gibraltar ...
British India
Straits Settlements
Ceylon
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value of 1
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered 1
from mid-day on 14th j
Jan., 1929, to mid-day
on 17th Jan., 1929. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£
...
...

...

Refined, in
bars.

£
275

3,770
8,500
...

1,602,677
6,939
8,596

19,820

36,639
25,500

...

1,712,716

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...
27,000

2,000

7,000
3,000
1,000
...

40,000

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

Total of
Gold.

£ : £
.. .
...

2,576

...

2,576

275
3,770
8,500

27,000
1,602,677

6,939
8,596

19,820
2,000

7,000
3,000

40,215
25,500

...

1,755,292

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

. . .

. . .

. . .

...

Refined.

£
860

38,300
1,146

695

. • •

25,960
16,450

55,160

2,300
1,361

142,232

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

. . .

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
. . .

. . .

. . .

. . .

...

. . .

. . .
663

663

Total of
Silver.

£
860

. ..
38,300

1,146
• . .

695
...
...

25,960
16,450

...

...
55,160

...

2,300
2,024

142,895

Total of
Gold and
Silver.

£
1,135
3,770

46,800
28,146

1,602,677
7,634
8,596

19,820
27,960
16,450
7,000
3,000

95,375
25,500

2,300
2,024

1,898,187
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.

17th January, 1929.
J. E. HAGGER, Controller.
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