AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on 14th January, 1929, to mid-day on 17th January, 1929.

## EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

33458		Gold.					SILVER.					
	Countries to which	Bullio	Bullion.		. Coin.		Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Exported.  Unrefined dust, amal		Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
В		£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
	Denmark	•••	275		•••	275		860	1		860	1,135
	Poland	***	3,770			3,770				,,,	•••	3,770
	Germany		8,500			8,500		38,300		,	38,300	46,800
	Netherlands	•••		27,000		27,000		1,146			1,146	28,146
	Belgium	•••	1,602,677			1,602,677					•••	1,602,677
	France	•••	6,939			6,939		695		•••	695	7,634
	Switzerland		8,596			8,596		•••				8,596
	Austria	•••	19,820	ļ		19,820		•••			•••	19,820
	Egypt	•••		2,000		2,000		25,960			25,960	27,960
	China	•••				•••		16,450	1		16,450	16,450
	Java	•••		7,000		7,000					•••	7,000
	Gibraltar		ļ	3,000		3,000	l					3,000
	British India	•••	36,639	1,000	2,576	40,215		55,160		[	55,160	95,375
	Straits Settlements	•••	25,500			25,500					•••	25,500
	Ceylon	•••				•••		2,300			2,300	2,300
	Other Countries	•••				•••		1,361		663	2,024	2,024
•	Total Declared Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on 14th Jan., 1929, to mid-day on 17th Jan., 1929.		1,712,716	40,000	2,576	1,755,292		142,232		663	142,895	1,898,187

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.

17th January, 1929.